
December 2011 / January 2012 Holiday Schedule Summary 

Date Service level Service North From 

Eglinton Until 

Fri Dec 16 Weekday service 12:30 am 

Sat Dec 17 Saturday service 2:00 am 

Sun Dec 18 Sunday service 2:00 am 

Mon Dec 19 

to 

Fri Dec 23 

Weekday service on Yonge-University subway 

Summer weekday service on all other routes 

No school trips 

Extra service as needed to school sites that are open 

12:30 am 

Sat Dec 24 Saturday service 2:00 am 

Sun Dec 25 Sunday service 2:00 am 

Mon Dec 26 Holiday service 2:00 am 

Tue Dec 27 Saturday service 12:30 am 

Wed Dec 28 

to 

Fri Dec 30 

Weekday service on Yonge-University subway 

Summer weekday service on all other routes 

No school trips 

12:30 am 

Sat Dec 31 Saturday service with most routes operating until 4:00 am 

Last trains from Union to Finch at 3:30, to Downsview at 3:34 

Last trains from Yonge to Kipling and Kennedy at 3:37 

Last outbound trains will connect with last Sheppard (3:58) and SRT (4:05) trains.  

About 3:45 am 

Sun Jan 1 Sunday service 2:00 am 

Mon Jan 2 Holiday service 12:30 am 

Tue Jan 3 to 

Fri Jan 6 

Weekday service on Yonge-University subway 

Summer weekday service on all other routes 

No school trips 

Extra service as needed to school sites that are open 

12:30 am 

Sat Jan 7 Saturday service 2:00 am 

Sun Jan 8 Sunday service 12:30 am 

Mon Jan 9 Normal weekday service resumes 12:30 am 

 


